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Date Time Topic    Speaker Venue 
Friday 7 Aug 2015 
 

08:30 
10:30

Hospital at Night Cross Induction  
O&G Full day Induction 
 

 Breydon 

Thurs 13 Aug 2015 08:00 Endometrial, Ovarian and vulva Cancer  Dr J Preston Rollesby 
 

Thurs 20 Aug 2015 09:00 Surgical Half Study Day  Seminar 
Room 
Burrage 

Thurs 27 Aug 2015 08:00 Physiotherapy for Gynaecological 
Disorders 

Ms L Bayliss Rollesby 

Thurs 3 Sept 2015 08:00 Twins / Breech / Prematurity / PROM Mr H Eldin Rollesby 
 

Thurs 10 Sept 2015 08:00 Urogynaecology, Uterovaginal Prolapse Mr N Oligbo Rollesby 
 

Thurs 17 Sept 08:00 Medical Disorders of Pregnancy Diabetes 
/ Hypertension in Pregnancy 
 

Dr V Choudhary Rollesby 

Thurs 24 Sept 2015 08:00 Preconceptual counselling, antenatal risk 
assessment, fetal abnormality screening, 
amniocentesis 
 

Dr V Choudhary Rollesby 

Thurs 1 Oct 2015 08:00 Cervical Screening, Colposcopy. Cervical 
Carcinoma 

Mrs Rashid 
 

Rollesby 

Thurs 8 Oct 2015 08:00 
 

Antepartum Haemorrhage, Postpartum 
Haemorrhage, DIC 

Mr R Appiahanna 
 

Rollesby 

Thurs 15 Oct 2015 08:00 Pelvic Pain, Endometriosis, Fibroids, 
LHRH Agonists 
 

Mr M Hassanaien Rollesby 

Fri 16 Oct 2015 09:00 Surgical Half Study Day  Seminar 
Room 
Burrage 

Thurs 22 Oct 2015 08:00 Menopause and HRT 
 

Dr J Preston 
 

Rollesby 

Thurs 29 Oct 2015 08:00 Pain Relief in Labour Dr R Dumpala Rollesby 
 

Thurs 5 Nov 2015 08:00 Paediatric Adolescent Gynaecology Dr J Preston Rollesby 
 

Thurs 12 Nov 2015 08:00 Menstrual Disorders Dr J Preston Rollesby 
 

Thurs 19 Nov 2015 
 

08:00 Subfertility and Initial Investigations of a 
Subfertile Couple 
 

Mr A Elfara Rollesby 

Thurs 26 Nov 2015 08:00 Medical Disorders of Pregnancy – 
Asthma, Epilepsy and Thyroid Problems 

Dr V Choudhary Rollesby 

   
   Please check PGME monthly programme for amendments.  

ALL TRAINING GRADES MUST MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO ATTEND 

Obstetrics and Gynaecology 
 
Speakers Please Note:  No teaching on Thursday when half study is in the week 
Preparation - Please check to see which talks, case presentations you have been allocated, prepare and/or 
swap dates in plenty of time notifying Specialty Tutor & PGME  as soon as possible 
 
Programme Coordinator, Dr Choudhary, Specialty Tutor          


